

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Name of Road: - Bhusabula Chauraha To Govardhan
Palas

R.M.D (Mozks)

DIVISION

DEHRI

R.M.D (Mozks)

SUB-DIVISION

DEHRI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-

Rakish Chaudhary 394

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill.					
Name of work:-					
Const. of road from					
Bhusahula Chowraha to					
Govardham Rahar					
Scheme - M.M.G.S.Y (Aussesh)					
N.D.B - B.R.P - 2-37					
Dehri					
Name of contractor:-					
Shree Rakesh Chaudhary					
Ag. No. R.W.D. Dehri 106/					
M.M.G.S.Y / S.B.D / 2023-24					
Date - 20.01.24					

Date of work start = 04.01.24
 Date of completion = work in progress.

Rate = 1.54 % Below.
 Date of entry = 22.2.24

Abstract of cost
 of 1st Bill.

①/1 Providing & fixing of
 working bench mark /
 reference pillar
 do - job.

Qty. No. of T.M.B.P. No - 2
 = 1 No.

@ RS 4346.08 / Each RS 4346/-

Continuation C.O RS 4346/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs 4346/-
(1) Reference pillar					
1 No.					
@ Rs 2005.76/each					Rs 2006/-
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road land - do - job.					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 2 = 0.28 Ha					
@ Rs 75,573.34/Ha					Rs 21,161.00
(3/3) Const. of embankment with approved material - do - job.					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 3 = 278.315 m					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³					Rs 72,665.00
(4/4) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material - do - job.					
Qty vide TMB P.No - 3 = 824.24 m ³					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³					Rs 2,18,119.00
(5/5) Const. of G.S.B by well approved material - do - job.					
					c/o Rs 3,18,297.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Niche T.M.B	P.No - 4				
153.19 m ³ limited to				B.F. 23	18,297/-00
151.50 m ³ @ RS 2588.93/m ³					
(6/6) Providing, laying,					RS 3,92,223/-
spreading and compacting of W.B.M. slm					
for 3 - do - job					
Qty. Niche T.M.B					
P.No - 4 = 114.89 m ³					
limited to 113.63 m ³					
@ RS 4125.78/m ³					RS 4,68,812/-
(7/7) Const. of un-rendered					
P.C.C. pavement					
do - job					

Qty. Niche T.M.B					
P.No - 5					
= 245.00 m ³					
limited to 242.40 m ³					
@ RS 7469.50/m ³					RS 18,10,607/-
(8/10) Providing and fixing					
of typical masonry					
informational sign					
board - do - job					
Qty. Niche T.M.B					
P.No - 2 = 2 Nos					
@ RS 10641.55/each					RS 21,283/-
					RS 30,11,222/-

Continuation

Continuation